
Sets: 5, Points: 1, Diff: 1
From :

Sets: 5, Points: 1, Diff: 1

Final results Boys teams 15
Sweden Star Ängby Int TTEX GAMES

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5

Team 1 TKC Fyn, TKC Fyn
Team 2 TKC Fyn, TKC Fyn
Team Norrtull/Lund, Norrtulls SK
Team Sirius/Norrtull, IK Sirius BTK
Team 1 Ängby SK, Ängby SK
Team 2 Norway, Norway
Team 1 Spårvägen, Spårvägens BTK
Team 1 Norway, Norway

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Team 1 TKC Fyn - Team 2 TKC Fyn
Team 1 TKC Fyn - Team Norrtull/Lund
Team 2 TKC Fyn - Team Sirius/Norrtull
Team 1 TKC Fyn - Team 1 Ängby SK
Team 2 TKC Fyn - Team 2 Norway
Team Norrtull/Lund - Team 1 Spårvägen
Team Sirius/Norrtull - Team 1 Norway

0, 0, 0
0, 0, -0, -0, 0
0, 0, -0, -0, 0
0, 0, 0
-0, 0, 0, 0
0, 0, 0
0, 0, 0

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Ängby SK.


